Matrikelnr.
525363
518503
525839
563244
528143
505924
518155
563752
526841
525409
528442
516781
527924
563200
524386
527912
503678
524233
506361
517379
514356
515644

Priifer*in

Marion Grumbach-Wendt
Marion Grumbach-Wendt
Marion Grumbach-Wendt
Jasmin Kirchherr

Jasmin Kirchherr

Jasmin Kirchherr

Jasmin Kirchherr

Priifungsbeisitz
Jasmin Kirchherr
Jasmin Kirchherr
Jasmin Kirchherr
Jana Brautigam

Jana Brautigam
Jana Brautigam
Jana Brautigam

Jana Brautigam
Jana Brautigam
Jana Brautigam
Jana Brautigam

Marion Grumbach-Wendt
Marion Grumbach-Wendt
Marion Grumbach-Wendt
Marion Grumbach-Wendt

Carina Heitmann-Koffer
Carina Heitmann-Koffer
Carina Heitmann-Koffer
Carina Heitmann-Koffer
Carina Heitmann-Koffer
Verena Monchhalfen
Verena Moénchhalfen
Verena Monchhalfen
Verena Moénchhalfen
Verena Monchhalfen
Verena Moénchhalfen

Meret Konig
Meret Konig
Meret Konig
Meret Konig
Meret Konig
Carolin Wolters
Carolin Wolters
Carolin Wolters
Carolin Wolters
Carolin Wolters
Carolin Wolters

Priifungsdatum
09.12.2025 (Di)
09.12.2025 (Di)
09.12.2025 (Di)
09.12.2025 (Di)
09.12.2025 (Di)
10.12.2025 (Mi)
10.12.2025 (Mi)
10.12.2025 (Mi)
10.12.2025 (Mi)
10.12.2025 (Mi)
10.12.2025 (Mi)
11.12.2025 (Do)
11.12.2025 (Do)
11.12.2025 (Do)
11.12.2025 (Do)
11.12.2025 (Do)
11.12.2025 (Do)
11.12.2025 (Do)
11.12.2025 (Do)
11.12.2025 (Do)
11.12.2025 (Do)
11.12.2025 (Do)

Prifungsuhrzeit

09:00-09:15
09:25-09:40
09:50-10:05
10:15-10:30
10:40-10:55
09:00-09:15
09:25-09:40
09:50-10:05
10:15-10:30
10:40-10:55
11:05-11:20
09:30-09:45
09:55-10:10
10:20-10:35
10:40-10:55
11:00-11:15
15:00-15:15
15:20-15:35
15:40-15:55
16:10-16:25
16:30-16:45
16:50-17:05

wird noch mitgeteilt
wird noch mitgeteilt
wird noch mitgeteilt
wird noch mitgeteilt
wird noch mitgeteilt
wird noch mitgeteilt
wird noch mitgeteilt
wird noch mitgeteilt
wird noch mitgeteilt
wird noch mitgeteilt
wird noch mitgeteilt
320c (Bliro Carina)
320c (Biiro Carina)
320c (Bliro Carina)
328c (Biiro Verena)
320c (Bliro Carina)
328c (Biiro Verena)
328c (Bliro Verena)
328c (Biiro Verena)
320c (Bliro Carina)
328c (Biiro Verena)
328c (Bliro Verena)



	Veröffentlichung

