Matrikelnr.	Prüfer*in	Prüfungsbeisitz	Prüfungsdatum	Prüfungsuhrzeit	Raum
525363	Marion Grumbach-Wendt	Jasmin Kirchherr	09.12.2025 (Di)	09:00-09:15	wird noch mitgeteilt
518503	Marion Grumbach-Wendt	Jasmin Kirchherr	09.12.2025 (Di)	09:25-09:40	wird noch mitgeteilt
525839	Marion Grumbach-Wendt	Jasmin Kirchherr	09.12.2025 (Di)	09:50-10:05	wird noch mitgeteilt
563244	Jasmin Kirchherr	Jana Bräutigam	09.12.2025 (Di)	10:15-10:30	wird noch mitgeteilt
528143	Jasmin Kirchherr	Jana Bräutigam	09.12.2025 (Di)	10:40-10:55	wird noch mitgeteilt
505924	Jasmin Kirchherr	Jana Bräutigam	10.12.2025 (Mi)	09:00-09:15	wird noch mitgeteilt
518155	Jasmin Kirchherr	Jana Bräutigam	10.12.2025 (Mi)	09:25-09:40	wird noch mitgeteilt
563752	Jana Bräutigam	Marion Grumbach-Wendt	10.12.2025 (Mi)	09:50-10:05	wird noch mitgeteilt
526841	Jana Bräutigam	Marion Grumbach-Wendt	10.12.2025 (Mi)	10:15-10:30	wird noch mitgeteilt
525409	Jana Bräutigam	Marion Grumbach-Wendt	10.12.2025 (Mi)	10:40-10:55	wird noch mitgeteilt
528442	Jana Bräutigam	Marion Grumbach-Wendt	10.12.2025 (Mi)	11:05-11:20	wird noch mitgeteilt
516781	Carina Heitmann-Köffer	Meret König	11.12.2025 (Do)	09:30-09:45	320c (Büro Carina)
527924	Carina Heitmann-Köffer	Meret König	11.12.2025 (Do)	09:55-10:10	320c (Büro Carina)
563200	Carina Heitmann-Köffer	Meret König	11.12.2025 (Do)	10:20-10:35	320c (Büro Carina)
524386	Carina Heitmann-Köffer	Meret König	11.12.2025 (Do)	10:40-10:55	328c (Büro Verena)
527912	Carina Heitmann-Köffer	Meret König	11.12.2025 (Do)	11:00-11:15	320c (Büro Carina)
503678	Verena Mönchhalfen	Carolin Wolters	11.12.2025 (Do)	15:00-15:15	328c (Büro Verena)
524233	Verena Mönchhalfen	Carolin Wolters	11.12.2025 (Do)	15:20-15:35	328c (Büro Verena)
506361	Verena Mönchhalfen	Carolin Wolters	11.12.2025 (Do)	15:40-15:55	328c (Büro Verena)
517379	Verena Mönchhalfen	Carolin Wolters	11.12.2025 (Do)	16:10-16:25	320c (Büro Carina)
514356	Verena Mönchhalfen	Carolin Wolters	11.12.2025 (Do)	16:30-16:45	328c (Büro Verena)
515644	Verena Mönchhalfen	Carolin Wolters	11.12.2025 (Do)	16:50-17:05	328c (Büro Verena)